Position

Associate Public Info
Coordinator

Associate Public Info
Coordinator

Associate Public Info
Coordinator
Graphic Designer Il

Public Info Coordinator |

Student Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Department

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Total Wages

$92,398

$83,588

$82,075

$72,390

$53,552

$2,583

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,762
$30,966
$27,518
$17,962

$28,760

$0



