Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Public Info Coordinator		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$92,398	\$21,762
Associate Public Info Coordinator		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$83,588	\$30,966
Associate Public Info Coordinator		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$82,075	\$27,518
Graphic Designer II		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$72,390	\$17,962
Public Info Coordinator I		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$53,552	\$28,760
Student Intern		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Communications	\$2,583	\$0